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Biochemical & Pre-made Buffer

Biocontam-Zero

[SM-B01-010]

Water, Ultrapure

[SM-W01-100]

[SM-W01-500]

4% Paraformaldehyde

[SM-P01-050]

[SM-P01-100]

20X PBS, pH 7.4

[SM-P02-100]

[SM-P02-500]

1X PBS, pH 7.4

[SM-P04-100]

10X Tris-Glycine (w/ SDS)

[SM-T05-100]

10X PBS, pH 7.4

[SM-P03-100]

10X TBE

[SM-T07-100]

50X TAE

[SM-T03-100]

BSA FRACTION V

[SM-BOV-100]

1 2 3

Pre-made Buffer

SM-H02-050

SM-H02-100

SM-N01-050

SM-P01-050

SM-P01-100

SM-P04-100

SM-P04-500

SM-P03-100

SM-P03-500

SM-P02-100

SM-P02-500

SM-P09-500

SM-P06-100

SM-P06-500

SM-P10-100

SM-P11-100

SM-P12-100

SM-P13-100

SM-S02-100

SM-S03-100

SM-T01-050

SM-T13-050

SM-T02-050

SM-W03-050

SM-W03-100

SM-W01-100

SM-W01-500

120,000원

220,000원

27,000원

59,000원

89,000원

31,000원

110,000원

43,000원

150,000원

58,000원

200,000원

120,000원

55,000원

190,000원

50,000원

50,000원

35,000원

50,000원

36,000원

40,000원

19,000원

19,000원

19,000원

60,000원

100,000원

23,000원

80,000원

Cat. No.

500 ml

1 L

500 ml

500 ml

1 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

5 L

1 L

5 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

1 ml x 50

1 ml x 100

1 L

5 L

Size

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

StorageProduct Price

* 부가세 별도

냉장

냉장

실온

실온

실온

실온

5M NaCl (Sodium Chloride)

1X PBST (1X PBS with 0.05% Tween 20), pH 7.4

1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Dibasic)

1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Monobasic)

1X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)

10X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)

10N NaOH (Sodium Hydroxide)

20X SSC Buffer, pH 7.0

1M Tris-HCl, pH 6.8

1M Tris-HCl, pH 8.0

1.5M Tris-HCl, pH 8.8

1M HEPES

4% Paraformaldehyde Solution

1X PBS, pH 7.4

10X PBS, pH 7.4

20X PBS, pH 7.4

Water, Ultrapure

10X PBST (10X PBS with 0.5% Tween 20), pH 7.4 실온
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* 부가세 별도
Disinfectant Solution

SM-B01-010

SM-B02-100

Biocontam-Zero

Biocleaner-S

33,000원 

200,000원 

Cat. No.

100 ml

1 L

Size

냉동

실온

StorageProduct Price

SM-DIM-500

SM-DIM1-050

SM-EDT-500

SM-GLC-001

SM-GLC-005

SM-GLU-500

SM-GLU-001

SM-GLY-001

SM-HEP-250

SM-IMI-500

SM-MES-100

SM-PEP-500

SM-PHO-100

SM-SDS-500

SM-SUC-001

SM-SUC-005

SM-TRI-500

SM-TRI-001

SM-TRI-005

53,000원

71,000원

45,000원

40,000원

190,000원

25,000원

40,000원

41,000원

153,000원

136,000원

85,000원

110,000원

70,000원

230,000원

40,000원

180,000원

55,000원

99,000원

457,000원

67-68-5

67-68-5

6381-92-6

56-81-5

7365-45-9

288-32-4

145224-94-8

73049-73-7

-

151-21-3

77-86-1

Cat. No.

500 ml

50 ml

500 g

1 kg

5 kg

500 g

1 kg

1 kg

250 g

500 g

100 g

500 g

100 T

500 g

1 kg

5 kg

500 g

1 kg

5 kg

Size

Guaranteed

HPLC

Guaranteed

Extra Pure

Biotechnology

Guaranteed

Ultrapure

Bacteriological

Molecular Biology

Molecular Biology

Ultrapure

Grade

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

StorageProduct CAS No. Price

* 부가세 별도
Biochemical

Guaranteed 56-40-6 실온

Reagent 50-99-7 실온

DIMETHYL SULFOXIDE (DMSO)

DIMETHYL SULFOXIDE (DMSO), STERILE

EDTA DISODIUM SALT DIHYDRATE

GLYCEROL

HEPES

IMIDAZOLE

MES (Free Acid Monohydrate Ultrapure)

PEPTONE

PHOSPHATE BUFFERED SALINE TABLETS

SDS (Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate)

TRIS BASE

GLYCINE

D-GLUCOSE ANHYDROUS

SUCROSE

SM-LBB-500

SM-LBL-500

SM-LAM-500

SM-LAL-500

SM-LPB-500

SM-SBB-500

SM-TBB-500

SM-YTB-500

SM-YTA-500

SM-YEA-500

SM-TRY-500

SM-AGR-500

SM-SOD-001

SM-SOD-025

65,000원

68,000원

130,000원

135,000원

138,000원

127,000원

132,000원

130,000원

85,000원

68,000원

84,000원

135,000원

21,000원

49,000원

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8013-01-2

91079-40-2

9002-18-0

Cat. No.

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

1 kg

2.5 kg

Size

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Bacteriological

Grade

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

실온

StorageProduct CAS No. Price

* 부가세 별도
Dehydrated Culture Media & Raw Materials

LB BROTH (MILLER)

LB BROTH (LENNOX)

LB AGAR (MILLER)

LB AGAR (LENNOX)

LB PRO BROTH

SUPER BROTH (SB)

TERRIFIC BROTH (TB)

2×YT BROTH 

2×YT AGAR

YEAST EXTRACT

TRYPTONE

AGAR

Ultrapure

Ultrapure 7647-14-5 실온

57-50-1 실온

SODIUM CHLORIDE

Memo


