

★ BEST TOP 10 ITEMS ★



Biocontam-Zero
[SM-B01-010]



Water, Ultrapure
[SM-W01-100]
[SM-W01-500]



4% Paraformaldehyde
[SM-P01-050]
[SM-P01-100]



1X PBS, pH 7.4
[SM-P04-100]



10X Tris-Glycine (w/ SDS)
[SM-T05-100]



10X PBS, pH 7.4
[SM-P03-100]



10X TBE
[SM-T07-100]



50X TAE
[SM-T03-100]



BSA FRACTION V
[SM-BOV-100]



20X PBS, pH 7.4
[SM-P02-100]
[SM-P02-500]

SolMate™

Pre-made Buffer

* 부가세 별도

Product	Storage	Cat. No.	Size	Price
1M HEPES	냉장	SM-H02-050	500 ml	120,000원
		SM-H02-100	1 L	220,000원
5M NaCl (Sodium Chloride)	실온	SM-N01-050	500 ml	27,000원
4% Paraformaldehyde Solution	냉장	SM-P01-050	500 ml	59,000원
		SM-P01-100	1 L	89,000원
1X PBS, pH 7.4	실온	SM-P04-100	1 L	31,000원
		SM-P04-500	5 L	110,000원
10X PBS, pH 7.4	실온	SM-P03-100	1 L	43,000원
		SM-P03-500	5 L	150,000원
20X PBS, pH 7.4	실온	SM-P02-100	1 L	58,000원
		SM-P02-500	5 L	200,000원
1X PBST (1X PBS with 0.05% Tween 20), pH 7.4	실온	SM-P09-500	5 L	120,000원
10X PBST (10X PBS with 0.5% Tween 20), pH 7.4	실온	SM-P06-100	1 L	55,000원
		SM-P06-500	5 L	190,000원
1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Dibasic)	실온	SM-P10-100	1 L	50,000원
1M Potassium Phosphate Solution (Monobasic)	실온	SM-P11-100	1 L	50,000원
1X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)	실온	SM-P12-100	1 L	35,000원
10X Dulbecco's PBS (w/o Ca, Mg)	실온	SM-P13-100	1 L	50,000원
10N NaOH (Sodium Hydroxide)	실온	SM-S02-100	1 L	36,000원
20X SSC Buffer, pH 7.0	실온	SM-S03-100	1 L	40,000원
1M Tris-HCl, pH 6.8	실온	SM-T01-050	500 ml	19,000원
1M Tris-HCl, pH 8.0	실온	SM-T13-050	500 ml	19,000원
1.5M Tris-HCl, pH 8.8	실온	SM-T02-050	500 ml	19,000원
Water, Ultrapure	실온	SM-W03-050	1 ml x 50	60,000원
		SM-W03-100	1 ml x 100	100,000원
		SM-W01-100	1 L	23,000원
		SM-W01-500	5 L	80,000원

CELL & MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY

SolMate™ Biochemical

* 부가세 별도

Product	Grade	CAS No.	Storage	Cat. No.	Size	Price
DIMETHYL SULFOXIDE (DMSO)	Guaranteed	67-68-5	실온	SM-DIM-500	500 ml	53,000원
DIMETHYL SULFOXIDE (DMSO), STERILE	HPLC	67-68-5	실온	SM-DIM1-050	50 ml	71,000원
EDTA DISODIUM SALT DIHYDRATE	Guaranteed	6381-92-6	실온	SM-EDT-500	500 g	45,000원
GLYCINE	Guaranteed	56-40-6	실온	SM-GLC-001	1 kg	40,000원
				SM-GLC-005	5 kg	190,000원
D-GLUCOSE ANHYDROUS	Reagent	50-99-7	실온	SM-GLU-500	500 g	25,000원
				SM-GLU-001	1 kg	40,000원
GLYCEROL	Extra Pure	56-81-5	실온	SM-GLY-001	1 kg	41,000원
HEPES	Biotechnology	7365-45-9	실온	SM-HEP-250	250 g	153,000원
IMIDAZOLE	Guaranteed	288-32-4	실온	SM-IMI-500	500 g	136,000원
MES (Free Acid Monohydrate Ultrapure)	Ultrapure	145224-94-8	실온	SM-MES-100	100 g	85,000원
PEPTONE	Bacteriological	73049-73-7	실온	SM-PEP-500	500 g	110,000원
PHOSPHATE BUFFERED SALINE TABLETS	Molecular Biology	-	실온	SM-PHO-100	100 T	70,000원
SDS (Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate)	Molecular Biology	151-21-3	실온	SM-SDS-500	500 g	230,000원
SUCROSE	Ultrapure	57-50-1	실온	SM-SUC-001	1 kg	40,000원
				SM-SUC-005	5 kg	180,000원
TRIS BASE	Ultrapure	77-86-1	실온	SM-TRI-500	500 g	55,000원
				SM-TRI-001	1 kg	99,000원
				SM-TRI-005	5 kg	457,000원

SolMate™ Dehydrated Culture Media & Raw Materials

* 부가세 별도

Product	Grade	CAS No.	Storage	Cat. No.	Size	Price
LB BROTH (MILLER)	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-LBB-500	500 g	65,000원
LB BROTH (LENNOX)	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-LBL-500	500 g	68,000원
LB AGAR (MILLER)	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-LAM-500	500 g	130,000원
LB AGAR (LENNOX)	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-LAL-500	500 g	135,000원
LB PRO BROTH	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-LPB-500	500 g	138,000원
SUPER BROTH (SB)	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-SBB-500	500 g	127,000원
TERRIFIC BROTH (TB)	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-TBB-500	500 g	132,000원
2xYT BROTH	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-YTB-500	500 g	130,000원
2xYT AGAR	Bacteriological	-	실온	SM-YTA-500	500 g	85,000원
YEAST EXTRACT	Bacteriological	8013-01-2	실온	SM-YEA-500	500 g	68,000원
TRYPTONE	Bacteriological	91079-40-2	실온	SM-TRY-500	500 g	84,000원
AGAR	Bacteriological	9002-18-0	실온	SM-AGR-500	500 g	135,000원
SODIUM CHLORIDE	Ultrapure	7647-14-5	실온	SM-SOD-001	1 kg	21,000원
				SM-SOD-025	2.5 kg	49,000원

SolMate™ Disinfectant Solution

* 부가세 별도

Product	Storage	Cat. No.	Size	Price
Biocontam-Zero	냉동	SM-B01-010	100 ml	33,000원
Biocleaner-S	실온	SM-B02-100	1 L	200,000원

Memo